MAY 10, 2021 CLC CLE ATTENDANCE ROSTER
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Full Name

Anthony M. Soto
Amanda L. Ingersoll
Elizabeth Ferguson
Todd A. MaclLeod
Pamela MM Holcombe
Jade Davis

John Rains

Natalie Yello
Jessica Sebag
Robert Doan
Andrew Foti

Lenny Ortiz

Lee Weintraub
Laura Jo Lieffers
Jennifer Gonzalez
Jeffrey Wertman
Katherine Heckert
Dakota McLean
William F. Cobb
David Greene
Kimberly Hirschman
Alex Espino
Amanda Buffinton
Joe Dill

Philip Stecco

Craig Distel

Brian Rowlson
Meredith A. Freeman

Claramargaret H Groover

Chip Bachara

Derrick M Valkenburg
Jordana L. Goldstein
David Tegeler
Michael Childers
Reed W. Grimm
Rachel Peterkin
Brian Eves

Bruce Partington
John Campo

Ryan Owen
Christopher M. Utrera
Y. Lisa Colon

Email address
Sotoan@gtlaw.com
aingersoll@cobbgonzalez.com
ebfergson@mdwcg.com
tmacleod@bacharagroup.com
pamela@anastasialaw.net
jadavis@shumaker.com
jrains@johnrains.com
natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
jessica@sebaglegal.com
robert.doan@cobbcole.com
ajf@katzbarron.com
Ino@leonardoortizpa.com
Iweintraub@beckerlawyers.com
laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
jgonzalez@tevtlaw.com
jwertman@bergersingerman.com
kheckert@carltonfields.com
dmclean@carltonfields.com
wcobb@cobbgonzalez.com
dg@woodstriallaw.com
khirschman@therhlawfirm.com
Aespino@tevtlaw.com
Abuffinton@shutts.com
joe.dill@atritt.com
philip@sebaglegal.com
cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com
browlson@bradley.com
mfreeman@shutts.com
cgroover@beckerlawyers.com
cbachara@bacharagroup.com
DValkenburg@shutts.com
jgoldstein@flblawyers.com
dtegeler@sasso-law.com
mchilders@boydjen.com
rwg@taylordaylaw.com
rachel.peterkin@swfwmd.state.fl.us
beves@defensecounsel.com
bpartington@clarkpartington.com
john@npw-law.com
Ryan.Owen@arlaw.com
cutrera@haber.law
Lisa.colon@saul.com
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Full Name

Mark Young

Michael H Crew
Michael Kamprath
Christopher M. Cobb
Howard Allen Cohen
Andrea M. Fair
Sanjay Kurian
George Dramis
James Gonzalez
Anthony Jaglal

Paul J Kelly

michael yates

Kim Ashby

William Hilton
Daniel Zorrilla
Arlene Udick

Jason M. Manor
Gregory Kahn

Email address
Mark.young@asbuiltlaw.com
mike@southern.legal
Mkamprath@tampaairport.com
ccobb@cobbgozalez.com
howard.cohen@bipc.com
amf@fairconstructionliens.com
skurian@beckerlawyers.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
jgonzalez@cobbgonzalez.com
ajaglal@thompsonjaglal.com
Pkelly@paulkellypa.com
myates@mjylaw.com
kashby@foley.com
whilton@bacharagroup.com
dz@obcci.com
arlene@udicklaw.com
JasonM@Johnson-Lancaster.com
gkahn@boydjen.com



